SINCE 1947
2
D
EK
D
rain
3
CONTENTS

S
END CAPS
ELBOWS & TEES
FLAP VALVE
NON RETURN VALVE
EPVC COUPLINGS
• Collapsible fittings for tricky plumbing applications
WATER MANAGEMENT
• Provide secure air and water tight seals
• No backward waterflow  • Protects from smells and rodents
COUPLINGS
• Connects pipes that are the same in diameter
• Connects pipes that are two different diameters
• No backward waterflow  • Protects from rodents  • Seals outfalls
Product Code Description Pipe OD Range
DACE-44-37 ValueFlex 1.5” x 1.25” 44-36mm to 37-29mm
DACE-57-37 ValueFlex 2” x 1.25” 57-49mm to 37-29mm
DACE-57-44 ValueFlex 2” x 1.5” 57-45mm to 44-36mm
DACE-60-48 ValueFlex 2.5” x 1.5” 60-48mm to 48-40mm
DACE-77-48 ValueFlex 3” x 1.5” 77-60mm to 48-40mm
DACE-89-48 ValueFlex 3” x 1.5” 89-75mm to 48-40mm
DACE-89-60 ValueFlex 3” x 2” 89-75mm to 60-48mm
DACE-111-48 ValueFlex 4” x 1.5” 111-100mm to 48-40mm
DACE-112-60 ValueFlex 4” x 2” 112-100mm to 60-48mm
DACE-114-89 ValueFlex 4” x 3” 114-97mm to 89-75mm
DACE-120-114 ValueFlex 4” AC to 4” CI/PVC 120-108mm to 114-97mm
DACE-122-48 ValueFlex 5” x 1.5” 122-115mm to 48-40mm
DACE-133-89 ValueFlex 4” EW to 3” CI/PVC 133-121mm to 89-74mm
DACE-4000 ValueFlex 4” EW to 4” PVC 137-122mm to 114-97mm
DACE-162-114 ValueFlex 6” x 4” 162-147mm to 114-97mm
DACE-190-114 ValueFlex 6” EW to 4” CI/PVC 190-170mm to 114-97mm
DACE-190-170 ValueFlex 6” EW to 6” CI/PVC 190-170mm to 170-150mm
DACE-6000 ValueFlex 6” EW to 6” PVC 196-176mm to 162-142mm
DACE-215-162 ValueFlex 8” x 6” 215-195mm to 162-142mm
Product Code Description Pipe OD Range
DPCE-27 ValueFlex 0.75” x 0.75” PVC 27-22mm
DPCE-34 ValueFlex 1” x 1” PVC 34-24mm
DPCE-37 ValueFlex 1.25” x 1.25” PVC 37-27mm
DPCE-49 ValueFlex 1.5” x 1.5” 49-41mm
DPCE-61 ValueFlex 2” x 2” PVC 61-46mm
DPCE-70 ValueFlex 2.5” x 2.5” PVC 70-55mm
DPCE-84 ValueFlex 3” x 3” 84-69mm
DPCE-92 ValueFlex 3” x 3” PVC 92-80mm
DPCE-114 ValueFlex 4” x 4” PVC 114-97mm
DPCE-127 ValueFlex 4” x 4” CI/PL 127-110mm
DPCE-142 ValueFlex 4” x 4” EW 142-122mm
DPCE-170 ValueFlex 6” x 6” PVC 170-150mm
DPCE-190 ValueFlex 6” x 6” EW 190-170mm
DPCE-220 ValueFlex 8” x 8” PVC 220-200mm
VALUEFLEX EPVC
Adaptor Couplings
VALUEFLEX EPVC
Pipe Couplings

VALUEFLEX EPVC
Elbows and Tees
VALUEFLEX EPVC
End Caps
WATER MANAGEMENT
Flap Valve
WATER MANAGEMENT
Non-Return Valve
Solve tricky plumbing applications with collapsible fittings.
Provide secure air and water tight seals.
Devices for protecting rooms on the lower levels against flooding caused by backward flow of storm water and
sewage. Flap valves also effectively protect drainage systems from rodents entering the building and sealing outfalls
where they exist.
Non-return valve effectively seals your underground pipe work from a back flow of storm water, rodents and smells.
Product Code Description Pipe OD Range
DECE-L-48 ValueFlex Elbow 1.5” 48-40mm
DECE-T-48 ValueFlex Tee 1.5” 48-40mm
DECE-L-60 ValueFlex Elbow 2” x 2” 60-48mm
DECE-T-60 ValueFlex Tee 2” x 2” 60-48mm
DECE-L-89 ValueFlex Elbow 3” x 3” 89-75mm
DECE-T-89 ValueFlex Tee 3” x 3” 89-75mm
DECE-L-114 ValueFlex Elbow 4” x 4” 114-197mm
DECE-T-114 ValueFlex Tee 4” x 4” 114-197mm
Product Code Description Pipe OD Range
DECE-EC-48 Value-Flex End Cap 1.5” 48-40mm
DECE-EC-60 Value-Flex End Cap 2” 60-52mm
DECE-EC-89 Value-Flex End Cap 3” 89-75mm
DECE-EC-114 Value-Flex End Cap 4” 114-97mm
DECE-EC-140 Value-Flex End Cap 5” 140-125mm
DECE-EC-160 Value-Flex End Cap 6” 160-145mm
DECE-EC-215 Value-Flex End Cap 8” 215-195mm
Product Code Description
FV-110 Flap Valve 110mm
FV-160 Flap Valve 160mm
Product Code Description